PL NR
1 7
2 10
3 3
4 1
5 14
6 18
7 2
8 72
9 51

10 34

1 81

12 46

13 40

14 47

15 75

16 61

17 8

18 74

19 73

20 60

21 12

22 79

23 43

24 64

25 24

26 54

27 77

28 33

29 16

30 3

31 52

32 15

33 27

34 28

35 45

36 70

37 32

38 7

39 30

40 22
41 55

Jogging Aalter - 9 mei 2003

Naam

DE BACKER FREDERIK
DEVRIESE LUC
VANHOORNE IGNACE
PENNINCK GERDI
CLOET ANDY

VAN HECKE STEVEN
HOFMAN DIRK

VAN EYKEREN FREDERIK
ROOSE NICO
DERONNE DIRK
PERSYN JONAS

DE BOOS SYDNEY
LIPPENS ARNE
SUTTELS ERIC
VERMEERSCH STIJN
DE PROVE MAXIME
SIERENS GEERT
ADAMS BART
DEWILDE FREDERIK
DE CAUSSEMAKER RONY
DEVRIESE ETIENNE
MEIRESONNE TOM
COCQUYT FABIAN
DE BACKER ROGER
DE BROUWER NIELS
WILLE LUC

7?

VAN HYFTE PEGGY
VAN HECKE ETIENNE
STOCK PIET
BAUTERS PATRICK
CORTHIER WILLY
MATTHYS JORIS
CLAUWS BART

DE BAETS JAN
TILLEMAN DAAN
SMESSAERT JONAS
TILLEMAN SANDER
BOELAERT JENS
MASSON ANTHONY
DOBBELAERE MARTHE

4 KM

G Woonplaats
M WAREGEM

M RUISELEDE

M VEURNE

V NAZARETH

M WINGENE

M EVERGEM

M ANTWERPEN
M BOEKHOUT

M BEERNEM

M AALTER

M RUISELEDE

M OOST EEKLO
M WAARSCHOOT
M WAARSCHOOT
M AALTER

M DE PINTE

M AALTER

M AALTER

M URSEL

M WAARSCHOOT
M RUISELEDE

M EVERGEM

M AALTER

M WAREGEM

M WAARSCHOOT
M ZOMERGEM
nn

V AALTER

M EVERGEM

M AALTER

M DEINZE

M AALTER

M ZOMERGEM
M EEKLO

M LANDEGEM

M LAPSCHEURE
M AALTER

M LAPSCHEURE
M EEKLO

M GENTBRUGGE
V URSEL

TIJD
0:12:55
0:13:10
0:13:29
0:13:37
0:13:50
0:14:08
0:14:27
0:14:30
0:14:32
0:14:48
0:14:50
0:14:57
0:15:27
0:15:29
0:15:33
0:15:38
0:15:43
0:15:53
0:15:56
0:16:07
0:16:10
0:16:27
0:16:29
0:16:41
0:16:46
0:16:54
0:16:59
0:16:59
0:17:11
0:17:12
0:17:22
0:17:35
0:17:50
0:17:57
0:18:14
0:18:17
0:18:20
0:18:26
0:19:04
0:19:09
0:19:11

GEM

18,58
18,23

17,80
17,63
17,35
16,98
16,61

16,55
16,51

16,22
16,18
16,05
15,53
15,50
15,43
15,35
15,27
15,11

15,06
14,89
14,85
14,59
14,56
14,39
14,31
14,20
14,13
14,13
13,97
13,95
13,82
13,65
13,46
13,37
13,16
13,13
13,09
13,02
12,59
12,53
12,51

KM-Tijd
3:14
3:17
3:22
3:24
3:28
3:32
3:37
3:38
3:38
3:42
3:43
3:44
3:52
3:52
3:53
3:55
3:56
3:58
3:59
4:02
4:03
4.07
4:07
4:10
4:12
4:13
4:15
4:15
4:18
4:18
4:21
4:24
4:28
4:29
4:34
4:34
4:35
4:37
4:46
4:47
4:48



PL
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74

NR
62
36
66
67
76
38

57

17
53
13

19
20
39
69
58
63
21
68
35

48
49
26
80
83
37
25
42
23
59

Naam

DE WINDT CHRIS
VANDEWALLE MARCO
MINNEBO NATHALIE

DE CAUSMAECKER INES
VAN HEVELE BERNARDINA
VANDEWALLE PATRICK
GELDHOF LIEVE

DE MUYT WIM

DE MUYNCK SABINE
VAN HECKE MIEKE
HAERS MARNIX
TOURNET NICOLE
TEMMERMAN STEFAAN
PAUWELS BRENDA
HEYNSSENS FREDERIK
LIPPENS AUREEL
VERVYNCKT LEEN
PROVE THIBAULT

DE JONGH MARIJKE
MASSON LYNN
CRAEYMEERSCH KATRIEN
VAN DEN BORRE PIRMIN
VAN BALLENBERGHE BRENT
VANDER HEYDEN GERDA
VAN DE WALLE KATLEEN
MAENHAUT ERIK
CLAEYS LILIANE
BRACKE KAROLIEN
DEBUSSCHERE VIVIANE
DE BRUIJNE ROMANIE
VAN HOVE SABINE
CRIEL CHRISTINE
THIENPONT MICHOU

G Woonplaats
M MALDEGEM
M LICHTERVELDE

V SINT JAN IN EREMO
V SINT JAN IN EREMO

V SINT KRUIS

M LICHTERVELDE
V GISTEL

M LOTENHULLE
V DRONGEN

V EVERGEM

M WATERVLIET
V RUISELEDE

M KAPRIJKE

V WATERVLIET
M OOSTEEKLO

M WAARSCHOOT
V AALTER

M DE PINTE

V AALTER

V GENTBRUGGE
V RUISELEDE

M DESTELBERGEN
M DRONGEN

V LOTENHULLE
V AALTER

M EEKLO

V DEINZE

M AALTER

V LICHTERVELDE
V EEKLO

V GENT

V GENTBRUGGE
V DE PINTE

TIJD
0:19:20
0:19:22
0:19:24
0:19:25
0:19:28
0:19:31
0:19:33
0:19:43
0:19:58
0:20:07
0:20:09
0:20:20
0:20:42
0:20:47
0:20:49
0:20:58
0:21:17
0:21:27
0:21:38
0:21:45
0:22:15
0:22:17
0:22:57
0:23:07
0:23:36
0:24:12
0:24:30
0:24:39
0:24:49
0:24:53
0:24:59
0:26:11
0:26:13

GEM
12,41
12,39
12,37
12,36
12,33
12,30
12,28
12,17
12,02
11,93
11,91
11,80
11,59
11,55
11,53
11,45
11,28
11,19
11,09
11,03
10,79
10,77
10,46
10,38
10,17
9,92
9,80
9,74
9,67
9,65
9,61
9,17
9,15

KM-Tijd
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:56
5:00
5:02
5:02
5:05
5:11
5:12
5:12
5:15
5:19
5:22
5:25
5:26
5:34
5:34
5:44
5:47
5:54
6:03
6:07
6:10
6:12
6:13
6:15
6:33
6:33



